§ 36-60-13, as applicable, and in the event that this Agreement would conflict therewith, 
then this Agreement shall be interpreted and implemented in a manner consistent with such statute. 

2. Compensation 

The total contract amount for the Project shall not exceed $ 349,862.12 (Three Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand Eight 
Hundred Sixty Two Dollars and Twelve Cents), which is full payment for a complete scope of work. The detailed costs 
are provided in Exhibit 2, Bid Form Response. 

3. Description of Goods 

The Contractor agrees to provide all goods, services, and other deliverables in compliance with the specifications

[...]

Type text here

Type text here

Type text here
Type text here

1

1,367,467.51

40,740.00

25,590.85

17,030.90

e13,427.70

The County agrees to compensate the Contractor for all the materials provided under this Agreement in an amount 
not to exceed $349,862.12 (Three Hundred Forty-Nine Thousand, Eight Hundred Sixty Two Dollars and Twelve 
Cents.) The detailed costs are provided on the attached Bid Form/Awarded Lines. 

EXHIBIT 3 

CONTRACT COMPLIANCE DOCUMENT 

Docusign Envelope ID: 236C2041-CD26-4CE8-87D1-F30347CCB0E8

Docusign Envelope ID: 236C2041-CD26-4CE8-87D1-F30347CCB0E8